1
To request the full datasheet, please visit www.intersil.com/products/EL6835
EL6835
FN7231.1Data Sheet April 6, 2006
Dual 4-Channel DVD, 3-Channel CD Driver
with Oscillator & LVDS
The EL6835 is a high performance, dual output, laser driver
for writeable ‘super-combo’ CD - DVD drives. The ENA pin

Applications
• Super combo drives
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(See Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
TAPE
&
REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL6835CLZ 6835CLZ 32-Pin QFN - MDP0046
EL6835CLZ-T13 6835CLZ 32-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046
EL6835CLUZ 32-Pin TEP-QFN - XX
EL6835CLUZ-T13 32-Pin TEP-QFN 13” XX
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte
tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible
with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free